2020
Mercedes-Benz

Year:

Make:
Model:
VIN: WDD7X6BB5LA014833

MECHANICAL

- Full-Time All-Wheel

- 3.27 Axle Ratio

- Battery w/Run Down Protection

- Hybrid Electric Motor

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- Automatic w/Driver Control Ride
Control Sport Tuned Adaptive
Suspension

- Brand Name Shock Absorbers

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- 17.4 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Chrome
Tailpipe Finisher

- Multi-Link Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Mechanical Limited Slip Differential
- Lithium lon Traction Battery 1 kWh
Capacity

EXTERIOR

- Wheels w/Silver Accents

- High-Performance Summer Tires

- Clearcoat Paint

- Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black
Rub Strip/Fascia Accent

- Body-Colored Front Bumper

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Chrome Bodyside Insert

- Chrome Side Windows Trim and Black
Front Windshield Trim

- Body-Colored Power w/Tilt Down
Heated Side Mirrors w/Driver Auto
Dimming, Power Folding and Turn Signal
Indicator

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Light Tinted Glass

- Speed Sensitive Rain Detecting
Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated
Jets And Reservoir

- Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels

- Power Spoiler

- Chrome Grille

- Power Liftgate Rear Cargo Access

- Cornering Lights

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- LED Brakelights

- Headlights-Automatic Highbeams

- Auto On/Off Projector Beam Led
Low/High Beam Daytime Running Auto
High-Beam Headlamps w/Delay-Off

ENTERTAINMENT

- Streaming Audio

- Window Grid Diversity Antenna

- Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity
- 2 LCD Monitors In The Front

- Siriusxm Traffic Real-Time Traffic
Display

- Turn-By-Turn Navigation Directions

INTERIOR

- Driver Seat

- Passenger Seat

- Power Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
- Front Cupholder

- Rear Cupholder

- Front Cigar Lighter

- Ashtray

AMG GT AMG GT 53 4-Door Coupe

Engine: Straight 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Compass

- Valet Function

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Remote Releases -Inc: Hands-Free
Access Proximity Cargo Access

- Garage Door Transmitter

- Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel
Controls

+ HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console
Ducts

- llluminated Locking Glove Box

- Driver Foot Rest

- Full Cloth Headliner

- Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Interior
Accents and MB-Tex Leatherette
Upholstered Dashboard

- Leatherette Door Trim Insert

- Leather/Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material
- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
Illumination, Driver And Passenger
Auxiliary Mirror

- Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage,
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage, Rear
Console w/Storage and 3 12V DC Power
Outlets

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Carpet Floor Trim

- Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc: Carpet
Front And Rear Floor Mats

- Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch

- Cargo Area Concealed Storage

- Rigid Cargo Cover

- Cargo Space Lights

- Tracker System

- Refrigerated/Cooled Box Located In The
Glovebox, Driver / Passenger And Rear
Door Bins

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Systems Monitor

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Qutside Temp Gauge

- Digital/Analog Appearance

- Front Center Armrest

- Power w/Tilt Front Head Restraints and
Fixed Rear Head Restraints

- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

- Perimeter Alarm

- Immobilizer

- Air Filtration

-3 12V DC Power Outlets

SAFETY

- Side Impact Beams

- PRE-SAFE

- Active Parking Assist Automated Parking
Sensors

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front
Airbags

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags

- Driver Knee Airbag

- Child Seat Sensor and Rear Child Safety
Locks

- First Aid Kit

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety
Belts -inc: Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners

MonroneyLabels.com

Graphite Grey Metallic (831)
leather alpaca grey

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

automatic with manual mode and paddle shifters

HIGHWAY MPG

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[RWD] Wheels: 21" Amg Forged Cross
Spoke W/Gray Accents

[H73] Amg Carbon Fiber Trim

[DB5] Executive Rear Seat Package
[DB8] Energizing Comfort Package
[DA2] Driver Assistance Package

[DB0] Warmth & Comfort Package
[D07] Wheel Locking Bolts

[416] Fixed Panorama Roof

[312] Rear Window Sunshade

[U78] Amg Performance Exhaust System
[883] Soft Close Doors

[432] Active Multicontour Front Seats
W/Massage Function

[401] Heated & Ventilated Front Seats
[872] Heated Rear Seats

[L6H] Amg Performance Dinamica/Carbon
Fiber Steering WHL

[68U] Designo Gray Dinamica Headliner
[588] Amg Light Display

[942] Easypack Rear Compartment
Management System

[463] Head Up Display W/Amg Specific
Content

[Yo4] Silver Seatbelts

[14V] Factory Code

[1B4] Factory Code

[501] Surround View Camera

[668] Sea Packing & Dispatch

[810] Burmester® Surround Sound System
[99B] Steering Code

[PzX] Steering Code

[RO1] High Performance Summer Tires
Original Shipping Charge

$104,340.00
$3,650

$2,850
$3,550
$550
$1,950
$1,050
$150
$2,100
$150
$1,850
$550
$1,320

$450
$500
$900

$1,600
$250
$485

$1,100

$500
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$995

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$130,840.00
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