Year: 2020

Make: Mercedes-Benz

Model: AMG GT AMG GT 53 4-Door Coupe

VIN: WDD7X6BB5LA014833

Engine: Straight 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: automatic with manual mode and paddle shifters

Exterior: Graphite Grey Metallic (831)

Interior: leather alpaca grey

MECHANICAL

- Full-Time All-Wheel
- 3.27 Axle Ratio
- Battery w/Run Down Protection
- Hybrid Electric Motor
- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- Automatic w/Driver Control Ride Control Sport Tuned Adaptive Suspension
- · Brand Name Shock Absorbers
- · Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- 17.4 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Chrome Tailpipe Finisher
- · Multi-Link Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
- Mechanical Limited Slip Differential
- Lithium Ion Traction Battery 1 kWh

EXTERIOR

- Wheels w/Silver Accents
- **High-Performance Summer Tires**
- Clearcoat Paint
- Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent
- Body-Colored Front Bumper
- **Body-Colored Door Handles**
- Chrome Bodyside Insert
- Chrome Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim
- · Body-Colored Power w/Tilt Down Heated Side Mirrors w/Driver Auto Dimming, Power Folding and Turn Signal Indicator
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
- · Light Tinted Glass
- · Speed Sensitive Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets And Reservoir
- Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- Power Spoiler
- Chrome Grille
- Power Liftgate Rear Cargo Access
- Cornering Lights
- Perimeter/Approach Lights
- LED Brakelights
- Headlights-Automatic Highbeams
- Auto On/Off Projector Beam Led Low/High Beam Daytime Running Auto High-Beam Headlamps w/Delay-Off

ENTERTAINMENT

- Streaming Audio
- Window Grid Diversity Antenna
- Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity
- 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- Siriusxm Traffic Real-Time Traffic
- Turn-By-Turn Navigation Directions

INTERIOR

- **Driver Seat**
- Passenger Seat
- Power Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
- Front Cupholder
- Rear Cupholder
- Front Cigar Lighter
- Ashtray

- Compass
- Valet Function
- · Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- Remote Releases -Inc: Hands-Free Access Proximity Cargo Access
- · Garage Door Transmitter
- · Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls
- · HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console Ducts
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- · Driver Foot Rest
- Full Cloth Headliner
- · Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Interior Accents and MB-Tex Leatherette Upholstered Dashboard
- Leatherette Door Trim Insert Leather/Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material
- · Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
- · Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination, Driver And Passenger Auxiliary Mirror
- · Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead Console w/Storage, Rear Console w/Storage and 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Front And Rear Map Lights
- Carpet Floor Trim
- Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc: Carpet Front And Rear Floor Mats
- · Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch
- Cargo Area Concealed Storage
- · Rigid Cargo Cover · Cargo Space Lights
- · Tracker System
- Refrigerated/Cooled Box Located In The Glovebox, Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins
- · Delayed Accessory Power
- Systems Monitor
- Redundant Digital Speedometer
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Digital/Analog Appearance
- Front Center Armrest
- Power w/Tilt Front Head Restraints and Fixed Rear Head Restraints
- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
- · Perimeter Alarm
- ·Immobilizer
- · Air Filtration
- · 3 12V DC Power Outlets

SAFETY

- · Side Impact Beams
- · PRE-SAFE
- · Active Parking Assist Automated Parking Sensors
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- Driver Knee Airbag
- · Child Seat Sensor and Rear Child Safety Locks
- · First Aid Kit
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters and Pretensioners

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$104,340.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[RWD] Wheels: 21" Amg Forged Cross Spoke W/Gray Accents	\$3,650
[H73] Amg Carbon Fiber Trim	\$2,850
[DB5] Executive Rear Seat Package	\$3,550
[DB8] Energizing Comfort Package	\$550
[DA2] Driver Assistance Package	\$1,950
[DB0] Warmth & Comfort Package	\$1,050
[D07] Wheel Locking Bolts	\$150
[416] Fixed Panorama Roof	\$2,100
[312] Rear Window Sunshade	\$150
[U78] Amg Performance Exhaust System	\$1,850
[883] Soft Close Doors	\$550
[432] Active Multicontour Front Seats W/Massage Function	\$1,320
[401] Heated & Ventilated Front Seats	\$450
[872] Heated Rear Seats	\$500
[L6H] Amg Performance Dinamica/Carbon Fiber Steering WHL	\$900
[68U] Designo Gray Dinamica Headliner	\$1,600
[588] Amg Light Display	\$250
[942] Easypack Rear Compartment Management System	\$485
[463] Head Up Display W/Amg Specific Content	\$1,100
[Y04] Silver Seatbelts	\$500
[14V] Factory Code	\$0
[1B4] Factory Code	\$0
[501] Surround View Camera	\$0
[668] Sea Packing & Dispatch	\$0
[810] Burmester® Surround Sound System	\$0
[99B] Steering Code	\$0
[PZX] Steering Code	\$0
[R01] High Performance Summer Tires	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$995
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$130,840.00

Car Pros of Lake Norman

www.carproslkn.com